Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Yevgen Galash

Master
Negotiable

+38-097-241-11-90

yyevgal@gmail.com

yyevgengalash

Fluent

No

AC 000894
FL184643

KK 276865

17562/2024

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Bulk carriers
15.08.1976 Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine / Odessa

Akademika Zabolotnogo
str., 67/1., app.68

Closest airport: = Bucharest

Schengen visa valid up: | No
16.09.2022 Ukraine 16.09.2027
17.01.2018 Ukraine 17.01.2028
24.05.1999 Ukraine
Deep sea captain
13.05.2024 Ukraine
13.05.2024 09.05.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/83767/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
ECDIS
Ships Safety Officer
Furuno ECDIS FEA
2107/FEA 2107BB/FEA

2807

Sperry Marine ECDIS
Vision Master

ECDIS Transas Navi Sailor
4000

Furuno ECDIS FMD
3100/3200/3300

Medical First Aid

Ship Handling
Arrangements

General

102520/01

02970/2024

03126/2024

00922/2024

17561/2024

17561/2024

01409/2024

00873/2024

01248/2024

01210/2024

01184/2024

00372/2024

CTE39896

84320/299002

137545/466460

2019-02984

02486/2024

00150/2024

165 686

07.05.2024

08.05.2024

08.05.2024

08.05.2024

13.05.2024

13.05.2024

08.05.2024

08.05.2024

08.05.2024

21.05.2024

08.05.2024

08.05.2024

11.09.2020

29.05.2017

28.02.2019

07.05.2019

08.05.2024

08.05.2024

11.08.2024

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Denmark

Hamburg

Hamburg

Nishinomiya

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

07.05.2029

08.05.2029

05.05.2029

08.05.2029

31.12.2030

09.05.2029

08.05.2029

08.05.2029

08.05.2029

08.05.2029

08.05.2029

08.05.2029

01.01.2030

01.01.2030

01.01.2030

01.01.2030

11.08.2026



Vantage Rose /

Bulk carrier /

V Rose

11.01.2025 - .
Sulzer 07.06.2025 Shipping /
Liberia
16.08.2024 - Fontanier
B&W /7
W /7368 07.12.2024 Marine / Liberia
B&W / 7000 24.08.2023 - Qavalller .
23.01.2024 Marine / Liberia
B&W / 7900 24.02.2023 - Ambgr Mgrlne/
08.07.2023 Liberia
B&W / 9480 23.07.2022 - /-\moro.to .
04.12.2022 Marine / Liberia
B&W / 9480 22.09.2021 - Danlnggrlne/
19.04.2022 Liberia
12.02.2021 - Calais Trader/
B&W /1961
W /19610 24.06.2021 UK
B&W /9400 28.10.2019 - Blumenthal /
05.05.2020 Germany
B&W /9300 10042019~ qome t/
22.07.2019 anagemen
Greece
Mitsubishi/ | 03.002018- C,h'”tf"‘ /
14020 14.12.2018 avigation
Singapore
Mitsubishi/ | 21.022018- C,h'”t,an/
14020 23.05.2018 avigatio
Singapore
Mitsubishi/ | 19.062017- | C,h'”t,a /
14020 30.10.2017 avigation
Singapore

Master Liberia 36063
Bulk carrier /
Acuity / Maj
Master cuity / Majuro 37152
Bulk carrier /
M Discovery / Monrovia
aster iscovery Vi 37019
Bulk carrier/
M Manzanillo / Majuro
aster zani ju 34426
Bulk carrier/
M Merida /M i
aster erida / Monrovia 56670
Bulk carrier /
Thunder/M i
Master under / Monrovia 57334
Master Calais Tragler/ Container Ship
Monrovia
Bulk carrier /
M Ida / Liberia
aster iberi 18600
Bulk carrier /
Master Sexta / Panama 18367
. Multi-Purpose
Master Kweilin /Hong Kong Vessel / 23586
. Multi-Purpose
Master Kwangsi / Hong Kong Vessel / 23586
. Multi-Purpose
Master Kwangsi /Hong Kong Vessel / 23586
Sex: male Height: 170
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 68

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Specialist of Navigation

Master unlimited

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 40

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:



Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: = +380-67-90-89-503

Akademika Zabolotnogo
Kin name, Surname: | Galash Elena Kin address: @ 67/1.,app.68., Odessa.,
Ukraine

Previous experience on Heavy Lifters, MPC, RO-RO Vessel's with a lot of Bulk Cargoes. Self pilotage at Japan waters,
moorings /Junmoorings experiences without tugs at PNG waters.



	CV
	Yevgen Galash
	Deep sea captain



